Alfabetisk Startliste pr Klasse

Midtjysk supervinterlang 4

Startno

B1 25km

0
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B2 20km
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B3 15km
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B4 8km
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B5 5km
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Navn

Lund Bjgrn Thune Lindorf
Martinsen Mikael Halberg

2

J.Adamsson Flemming
Madsen Jesper
Thomadsen Peter Lindberg

3

Andersen Sgren
Christensen Jakob Q
Falster-Sgrensen Louise
Filyo Michael

Jargensen Axel Ornhagen
Kjeer Morten

Kristensen Kenn Heldgaard
Liengard Jens

Lind Carsten

Mikkelsen Lars

Sigvardt Peter

Villadsen Peter

12

Alm Steffen
Christensen Morten
Filskov Dorte

Filskov Mette

Filskov Per

Gottlieb Kim
Hesselberg Kai
Jacobsen Mads
Jensen Kris

Jargensen Flemming
Jargensen Ulrika Ornhagen
Kristensen Susanne
Lind Ole

Mose Ann-Vibeke
Munktved Lars
Rasmussen Christian L
Sigvardt Anders
Simonsen Inger Lise
Thygesen Michael
Vemmelund Jakob

20

Agerskov Rikke

Bang Jargen

Barrett Stig

Buch Poul Erik
Damgaard Lene Bejer
Gade Keld

eTiming version 4.0

Klub

24 KM

OK Snab
Silkeborg OK

19,2 KM
Silkeborg OK
OK Melfar
Horsens OK

15,875 KM
Herning OK
Odense OK
OK Syd
Silkeborg OK
OK Snab
Silkeborg OK
Herning OK
OK Snab

OK FROS
Herning OK
Odense OK
Silkeborg OK

8,975 KM

Nordvest OK
Herning OK
Aalborg OK
OK Sorg

OK Snab
Herning OK
Karup OK
Silkeborg OK
Vestjysk OK
OK Snab

OK Snab
Herning OK
Ballerup OK
Vestjysk OK
Allergd OK
Karup OK
Odense OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Snab
Vestjysk OK

5,625 KM

Karup OK
OK Esbjerg
Viborg OK
OK GORM
Viborg OK
Viborg OK

Starttid Brik

Fristart
Fristart

Fristart
Fristart
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Fristart
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Fristart
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Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart

Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
Fristart
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531715
527681

538643
524873
527683

519763
528422
529714
519223
199257
527666
244483
527449
260396
409064
527664
528266

519239
244487
123028
143217
75040

244486
525064
527463
525842
528695
211041
244484
533971
485278
90399

536853
527896
527448
527668
538966

529323
519773
538447
528692
257416
257407
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Alfabetisk Startliste pr Klasse

Midtjysk supervinterlang 4 Fejsg 09-02-2025

Startno Navn Klub Starttid Brik @contact
0 Hansen Hans Aage Hvalsge Fyns PI Fristart 263459 0
0 Isen Gitte Herning OK Fristart 263462 0
0 Isen Torben Herning OK Fristart 518619 0
0 Jacobsen Nina Silkeborg OK Fristart 535221 * 0
0 Jgrgensen Jgrgen Silkeborg OK Fristart 265143 0
0 Kristiansen Lennart Bo Viborg OK Fristart 257410 0
0 Malling Carl Randers OK Fristart 522875 0
0  Mikkelsen Holger Odense OK Fristart 522863 0
0  Munktved Dorthe Allergd OK Fristart 90398 0
0  Minster-Swendsen Jgrgen Silkeborg OK Fristart 519240 0
0 Nielsen Lene Stick Viborg OK Fristart 529759 0
0 Nielsen Sgren Sggaard Herning OK Fristart 260392 0
0  Nikkel Helle Viborg OK Fristart 519222 0
0 Pedersen Bente OK Esbjerg Fristart 529872 0
0 Pedersen Britta Ank Horsens OK Fristart 525320 0
0 Sigvardt Ida Marie Odense OK Fristart 527665 * 0
0  Strib Hans Christian OK GORM Fristart 94375 0
0  Straarup Peer Horsens OK Fristart 529757 0
0 ThyOle RSOK Fristart 136515 0
0 Vad Hans Jgrgen Horsens OK Fristart 529746 0
0  Vennevold Mogens Vestjysk OK Fristart 531930 0
0 Vestergaard Varny Vestjysk OK Fristart 243431 0

Sum: 28

B6 3,5km 3,575 KM Antall poster 12
0 Baun Susanne Horsens OK Fristart 538640 0
0 Baun Tage Horsens OK Fristart 537610 0
0 Gade Pia Viborg OK Fristart 265943 0
0 Gjermandsen Gunnar Horsens OK Fristart 538956 0
0 Hansen Ann Dorrit OK Djurs Fristart 529749 0
0 Hansen Max OK Djurs Fristart 525609 0
0 Kristensen Asger Herning OK Fristart 485299 0
0 Nielsen Palle Mgller Odense OK Fristart 531936 0
0 Olesen Charlotte Vibeke Karup OK Fristart 519779 0
0 Sasser Flemming Herning OK Fristart 522858 0
0  Straarup Tove Horsens OK Fristart 529756 0

Sum: 11

MTBO20km 15 KM Antall poster 16
0 Petersen Kurt Finn Fyns PI Fristart 90743 0

Total antal 77 eTiming www.eqtiming.no
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